Table SKU

) PKD 15751411

MT 302501

MT 302675

MT 302278

14175519

14274721

14298739

14084846

14216587

14281898

2122936

MT 1308012

MT 322502

MT 253353

1857828

MT 324801

MT 323500

MT 322504

MT 323502

MT 323503

MT2-1

MTodel NuMTb« Manufacturer

Guhring

mapal
mapal

mapal

Guhring
Guhring
Guhring
Guhring
Guhring

Guhring

Komet
mapal
mapal
mapal
komet
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal

mapal

NPM

868000177

868000273

868000335

868000342

868001532

86800534

868001529

868001520

868001535

868001526

593-194036

868001352

868000425

868001550

868001491R

868000245R

864000586

868000511

868000409

868000422

868000405

Supplier

(014

20

10

11

13

10

10

10

10

10




Table SKU

MTodel NuMTb« Manufacturer

MT 323017

MT 325974

MT 325725

MT 325979

MT 277084

5077-5/6 11/17

16253044

MT 323443

MT 323556

MT 323553

MT 323506

MT 323464

MT 323482

MT323567

MT 323369

MT 276951

17124831

16537316

MT 326878

MT 325 731

MT 323451

mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
SP3
Carbide
Guhring
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
mapal
Guhring
Guhring
mapal
mapal

mapal

NPM

86 4000560

86 3000247

43850 0044

438500045

860800081

92610 0488R

864002478

438500037

86 400 0546

864000515

86 400 0990

864000867

86 4000837

864000479

864000575

860800039

863000004

86 400 0885

438500059

863000184

438500077

Supplier

(014




Table SKU

MTodel NuMTb« Manufacturer

95.600.037.26
MT323 443
4736- 110,063
A2-32

MT 300556
MT 220784
1582158

ASI| 80182

ASI 80360

MT 325681
MT 309247
MT 309248
125A-310-21
K 4668

MT 32605

MT 325688

Gadra
mapal
Guhring
mapal
mapal
mapal
Gleason
Disk
Disk
Mapal
Mapal
Mapal
Humphrey
guhring
guhring

Mapal

NPM

075501834

438500037

93866A055

438500039R

868000404

868001435R

554290034

021750003

021750001

936150016

868000460

868000461

39-8405000

434750401

43850 0041

438500040

Supplier

(014




