

Table SKU	MModel NuMTb	Manufacturer	NPM	Supplier	Qty
	PKD 15751411	Guhring	868000177		20
	MT 302501	mapal	868000273		10
	MT 302675	mapal	868000335		11
	MT 302278	mapal	868000342		13
	14175519	Guhring	868001532		4
	14274721	Guhring	86800534		5
	14298739	Guhring	868001529		10
	14084846	Guhring	868001520		10
	14216587	Guhring	868001535		10
	14281898	Guhring	868001526		10
	2122936	Komet	593-194036		6
	MT 1308012	mapal	868001352		3
	MT 322502	mapal	868000425		6
	MT 253353	mapal	868001550		7
	1857828	komet	868001491R		1
	MT 324801	mapal	868000245R		2
	MT 323500	mapal	864000586		4
	MT 322504	mapal	868000511		6
	MT 323502	mapal	868000409		3
	MT 323503	mapal	868000422		3
	MT2-1	mapal	868000405		10

Table SKU	MTodel NuMTb	Manufacturer	NPM	Supplier	Qty
	MT 323017	mapal	86 4000560		5
	MT 325974	mapal	86 3000247		4
	MT 325 725	mapal	43850 0044		3
	MT 325979	mapal	438500045		3
	MT 277084	SP3	860800081		1
	5077-5/6 11/17	Carbide	92610 0488R		1
	16253044	Guhring	864002478		15
	MT 323443	mapal	438500037		1
	MT 323556	mapal	86 400 0546		4
	MT 323553	mapal	864000515		6
	MT 323506	mapal	86 400 0990		6
	MT 323464	mapal	864000867		4
	MT 323482	mapal	86 4000837		4
	MT323567	mapal	864000479		4
	MT 323369	mapal	864000575		5
	MT 276951	mapal	860800039		4
	17124831	Guhring	863000004		7
	165 37316	Guhring	86 400 0885		10
	MT 326878	mapal	438500059		5
	MT 325 731	mapal	863000184		3
	MT 323451	mapal	438500077		4

Table SKU	MModel NuMTb	Manufacturer	NPM	Supplier	Qty
	95.600.037.26	Gadra	075501834		3
	MT323 443	mapal	438500037		2
	4736- 110,063	Guhring	93866A055		2
	A2-32	mapal	438500039R		1
	MT 300556	mapal	868000404		10
	MT 220784	mapal	868001435R		1
	1582158	Gleason	554290034		1
	ASI 80182	Disk	02175 0003		4
	ASI 80360	Disk	021750001		4
	MT 325681	Mapal	936150016		6
	MT 309247	Mapal	868000460		6
	MT 309248	Mapal	868000461		1
	125A-310-21	Humphrey	39-8405000		1
	K 4668	guhring	434750401		2
	MT 32605	guhring	43850 0041		2
	MT 325688	Mapal	438500040		2